Crispin School - Exam Timetable
Summer 2026 Exams

Students with Extra Time will
finish after 3:10pm on these days

- Please make necessary

arrangements to be collected

from school if use school
transport

CLASH
EXAMs -
some
students
will have 2
exams in

DATE START TIME EXAM BOARD EXAM EXAM LENGTH (hh:mm) A eerdt
Friday 8 May 9AM AQA GCSE Sociology 8192/1 1 45
Friday 8 May 1PM OCR GCSE Drama J316/04 1 30
Monday 11 May 9AM AQA GCSE English Literature 8702/1 1 45
Monday 11 May 1PM OCR GCSE Business J204/01 1 30
Tuesday 12 May 1PM Edexcel GCSE Biology 1BI0 1F 1 45
Tuesday 12 May 1PM Edexcel GCSE Biology 1BI0 1H 1 45

Tuesday 12 May 1PM Edexcel GCSE Combined Science 1SC0 1BF 1 10 -E
Tuesday 12 May 1PM Edexcel GCSE Combined Science 1SC0 1BH 1 10
Wednesday 13 May 9AM AQA GCSE Geography 8035/1 1 30
Wednesday 13 May 1PM AQA GCSE Computer Science 8525/1B 2 0
Thursday 14 May 9AM AQA GCSE Mathematics 8300/1F 1 30
Thursday 14 May 9AM AQA GCSE Mathematics 8300/1H 1 30
Friday 15 May 9AM Edexcel GCSE History 1HIO 10-13 1 20
Friday 15 May 1PM AQA GCSE Sociology 8192/2 1 45
Friday 15 May 1PM OCR L1/2 IT R050/01 1 30
Monday 18 May 9AM Edexcel GCSE Chemistry 1CHO 1F 1 45
Monday 18 May 9AM Edexcel GCSE Chemistry 1CHO 1H 1 45
Monday 18 May 9AM Edexcel GCSE Combined Science 1SC0 1CF 1 10
Monday 18 May 9AM Edexcel GCSE Combined Science 1SC0 1CH 1 10

Monday 18 May 1PM OCR L1/2 Sport Science R180/01 1 15 t
Monday 18 May 1PM WJEC L1/2 Engineering 5799U30-1 1 30
Tuesday 19 May 9AM AQA GCSE English Literature 8702/2 2 15
Tuesday 19 May 1PM AQA GCSE Computer Science 8525/2 1 45
Wednesday 20 May 9AM AQA GCSE French 8652/LF 0 35
Wednesday 20 May 9AM AQA GCSE French 8652/LH 0 45
Wednesday 20 May 9AM AQA GCSE French 8652/RF 0 45
Wednesday 20 May 9AM AQA GCSE French 8652/RH 1 0
Thursday 21 May 9AM AQA GCSE English Language 8700/1 1 45
Thursday 21 May 1PM OCR GCSE Business J204/02 1 30

HALF TERM

Tuesday 2 June 9AM Edexcel GCSE Combined Science 1SC0 1PF 1 10
Tuesday 2 June 9AM Edexcel GCSE Combined Science 1SC0 1PH 1 10
Tuesday 2 June 9AM Edexcel GCSE Physics 1PHO 1F 1 45
Tuesday 2 June 9AM Edexcel GCSE Physics 1PHO 1H 1 45
Wednesday 3 June 9AM AQA GCSE Mathematics 8300/2F 1 30
Wednesday 3 June 9AM AQA GCSE Mathematics 8300/2H 1 30
Wednesday 3 June 1PM AQA GCSE Geography 8035/2 1 30
Wednesday 3 June 1PM OCR L1/2 Health & Social Care R032/01 1 15
Thursday 4 June 9AM Edexcel GCSE History 1HIO 2A-2W 1 50
Thursday 4 June 1PM AQA GCSE French 8652/WF 1 10
Thursday 4 June 1PM AQA GCSE French 8652/WH 1 15
Friday 5 June 9AM AQA GCSE English Language 8700/2 1 45
Friday 5 June 1PM OCR GCSE Music J536/05 1 30
Monday 8 June 9AM Edexcel GCSE Biology 1BI0 2F 1 45
Monday 8 June 9AM Edexcel GCSE Biology 1BI0 2H 1 45
Monday 8 June 9AM Edexcel GCSE Combined Science 1SC0 2BF 1 10
Monday 8 June 9AM Edexcel GCSE Combined Science 1SC0 2BH 1 10
Tuesday 9 June 9AM AQA GCSE Spanish 8692/LF 0 35
Tuesday 9 June 9AM AQA GCSE Spanish 8692/LH 0 45
Tuesday 9 June 9AM AQA GCSE Spanish 8692/RF 0 45
Tuesday 9 June 9AM AQA GCSE Spanish 8692/RH 1 0
Tuesday 9 June 1PM Edexcel GCSE History 1HI0 30-33 1 30
Wednesday 10 June 9AM AQA GCSE Mathematics 8300/3F 1 30
Wednesday 10 June 9AM AQA GCSE Mathematics 8300/3H 1 30
Wednesday 10 June 1PM OCR GCSE Design & Technology J310/01 2 0
Thursday 11 June 9AM AQA GCSE Geography 8035/3 1 30
Thursday 11 June 1PM AQA GCSE Food Prep & Nutrition 8585/W. 1 45
Thursday 11 June 1PM NCFE Level 1/ Level 2 Music Tech 1 30
Friday 12 June 9AM Edexcel GCSE Chemistry 1CHO 2F 1 45
Friday 12 June 9AM Edexcel GCSE Chemistry 1CHO 2H 1 45
Friday 12 June 9AM Edexcel GCSE Combined Science 1SC0 2CF 1 10
Friday 12 June 9AM Edexcel GCSE Combined Science 1SC0 2CH 1 10
Monday 15 June 9AM Edexcel GCSE Combined Science 1SC0 2PF 1 10
Monday 15 June 9AM Edexcel GCSE Combined Science 1SC0 2PH 1 10
Monday 15 June 9AM Edexcel GCSE Physics 1PHO 2F 1 45
Monday 15 June 9AM Edexcel GCSE Physics 1PHO 2H 1 45
Tuesday 16 June 9AM AQA GCSE Spanish 8692/WF 1 10
Tuesday 16 June 9AM AQA GCSE Spanish 8692/WH 1 15

Wednesday 24 June

Canteen open from 12 noon for hot
/cold snacks only

Canteen NOT open from 12noon -
early lunch bring own food or buy
at break

CONTINGENCY DAY - all students to be available up until this day




